P07000//3826

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900110964109

Articles of Correction News

10/24/07--01019--006 **35.00

FILED
2007 OCT 24 AM 11: 33
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Mangrove Nevada, Inc.	C. me of Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0700011	
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
Andrew M. O'Malley (Name of Contact Person)	
Carey, O'Malley, Whitaker & Mar	nson, P.A.
712 South Oregon Avenue	
(Address) Tampa, FL 33606 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:
Nancy Barnes, Paralegal (Name of Contact Person)	at (813) 250-0577 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Contact Person)	y yarda coda di Sayania Peropiona Namoriy
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:
✓ \$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
gas un raci midentaga, concernal di a essa	Berner Colonia

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION for Mangrove Nevada, Inc. Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State P07000113826	•
for 2007 OCT 2	D,
to Secon 24 AM	1.
Mangrove Nevada, Inc. Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State ALLAFTARY SSE-OF STATE Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	/: ગુરુ
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	TE.
P07000113826	$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{A}}$
Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.	
These articles of correction correct the Articles of Incorporation	
(Document Type Being Corrected)	
filed with the Department of State on October 16, 2007 (File Date of Document)	
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	-
The principal place of business address and the mailing address of the corporation is not accurate.	
The addresses stated for the incorporator and the two directors of the corporation are not accurate.	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
Art. II. The principal place of business and the mailing address of the corporation is:	
1501 South Church Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33629	
Art. VI. The address of the incorporator Richard S. Cangemi is:	
1501 South Church Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33629	
Art. VII. The addresses of the initial directors of the corporation are both:	
1501 South Church Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33629	
Richard & Cargems	
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	

Richard S. Cangemi

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00